Expanded Learning Opportunities Program

(TK-8) ELOP Program Site Facilitators Directory

School Site #

ELOP

Work Cell #

School Name Facilitator 209) Phone/Ext (209) Email Address
Adams Elementary Valerie Martinez- Miller 933-7155 4012 685-1618 vmartinezmiller@stocktonusd.net
August Elementary John Ortega 933-7160 4109 921-0969 JAOrtega(@stocktonusd.net
Bush Elementary Tareka McClellan 933-7350 1972 561-2849 tmeclellan@stocktonusd.net
Cleveland Elementary Savannah Hardison 933-7165 4214 687-3629 shardison@stocktonusd.net
El Dorado Elementary Angela Annmarie Golde 933-7175 4426 715-2631 agolde@stocktonusd.net
Elmwood Elementary Brenda Maning 933-7180 32837 921-0968 bmaning@stocktonusd.net
Fillmore Elementary Angelica McLin-Collier 933-7185 4608 929-8722 amclincollier@stocktonusd.net
Franklin IB (middle years) Jasmin Arias 933-7435 N/A 901-6627 jarias@stocktonusd.net
Fremont Elementary Adanely Alvarez Gonzalez 933-7385 1599 715-1365 aalvarezgonzalez(@stocktonusd.net
Grunsky Elementary Andreina Navarro 933-7200 4823 687-1469 anavarro@stocktonusd.net
Hamilton/Urbani Victor Garcia 933-7395 1652 687-2662 vegarcia@stocktonusd.net
Harrison Elementary Jamie Cook Turano 933-7205 4912 901-2799 jcookturano@stocktonusd.net
Hazelton Elementary Destiny Lopez 933-7210 5022 929-8706 dtlopez@stocktonusd.net
Henry Elementary Anne Sandoval 933-7490 1839 685-0096 annesandoval@stocktonusd.net
Hong-Kingston Elementary Karime Lopez 933-7493 5568 687-7672 KarimeLopez@stocktonusd.net
Hoover Elementary Sabrina Sigle 933-7215 5122 685-1882 ssigle@stocktonusd.net
Huerta Elementary Silvia Juarez 933-7220 5214 715-2532 sjuarez(@stocktonusd.net
Kennedy Elementary Pat Jones 933-7225 5322 921-0998 pjones@stocktonusd.net
King Elementary Valeria Medrano 933-7230 5422 901-2237 vmedrano@stocktonusd.net
Kohl Elementary Barbara Fluetsch 933-7235 5264 479-8834 bfluetsch@stocktonusd.net
Madison Elementary Violeta Meza Calderon 933-7240 5522 651-1660 vmeza-calderon(@stocktonusd.net
Marshall Elementary Kerissa Miller 933-7405 1758 921-0996 kmiller@stocktonusd.net
Mata Elementary Sayd Esqueda 933-7460 1322 685-1093 sesqueda@stocktonusd.net
McKinley Elementary Annel Avalos 933-7245 5616 685-0660 aaavalos@stocktonusd.net
Monroe Elementary James McMillion 933-7250 34332 921-0997 imemillion@stocktonusd.net
Montezuma Elementary Christina Reedy 933-7255 34429 921-1722 creedy(@stocktonusd.net
Nightingale Elementary Amelia Gray (Sub) 933-7260 5917 921-1694 agray(@stocktonusd.net
Peyton Elementary Loyda Kinnard 933-7420 1884 685-2462 Ikinnard@stocktonusd.net
Pittman Elementary Tierra Jones 933-7496 8158 901-2326 tjones@stocktonusd.net
Primary Years Academy Jose Luis Mendoza 933-7355 6935 685-0083 jlmendoza@stocktonusd.net
Pulliam Elementary Iris Brown 933-7265 6016 687-2606 ilbrown@stocktonusd.net
Rio Calaveras Elementary Alexis Carranco 933-7270 6110 687-5814 acarranco(@stocktonusd.net
Roosevelt Elementary Kathy Samaniego 933-7275 6212 921-0995 ksamaniego(@stocktonusd.net
San Joaquin Elementary Keila A. Juarez 933-7280 6312 685-1183 kajuarez@stocktonusd.net
Skills Alex Casillas 933-7170 4325 715-0426 ACcCasillas@stocktonusd.net
Spanos Elementary Alejandra Gonzalez 933-7335 3014 687-7769 alejandragonzalez@stocktonusd.net
Taft Elementary Richmond Vang 933-7285 6722 929-8715 rvang(@stocktonusd.net
Taylor Elementary Anna Andrade Lopez-Lua 933-7290 6819 929-8718 aandradelopezlua@stocktonusd.net
Van Buren Elementary Alejandra Torres-Santos 933-7305 7522 929-8719 atorressantos(@stocktonusd.net
Victory Elementary Maria Zamora 933-7310 7612 929-8720 mzamora@stocktonusd.net
Washington Elementary Jesse A. Garcia 933-7320 7804 929-8642 jesseagarcia@stocktonusd.net
Wilson Elementary Quarrie Horace 933-7325 7837 929-8651 ghorace(@stocktonusd.net
School Name Facilitator Scho;l Site Pl:f) II;SEPX ¢ Worl; Cell Email Address
Chavez Tyesha Wilson 933-7480 8932 639-5400 twilson@stocktonusd.net
Edison Eliza Barajas 933-7425 8071 639-5828 ebarajas@stocktonusd.net
Franklin Daniel Kimoto 933-7445 TBD 639-5487 dkimoto@stocktonusd.net
HCA Nataly Torres 933-7360 TBD ntoress@stocktonusd.net
Merlo Monique Castilleja 933-7190 TBD 639-2217 mcastilleja@stocktonusd.net
Stagg/PLA Marilyn Martin 933-7165 8432 639-0297 marilynmartin@stocktonusd.net
Weber Diana R Kimoto 933-7330 TBD 639-2256 drkimoto@stocktonusd.net




